
RESULTS STA

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Agnieszka  Kalska F 1.03 7.02 84.4 1 NR PB, OKPOL

 Georgina  Miller F 0.01 6.36 79.2 2 OKGBR

 Tomas  Jonsson M 1.00 6.34 78.8 3 WSWE

 Nicole  Edensbo F 5.17 6.27 77.4 4 PB, OKSWE

 Antons  Rjabuha M 1.50 6.22 76.4 5 PB, WLVA

 Erki  Enkvist M 0.01 6.20 76.0 6 PB, OKEST

 Volodymyr  Isataiev M 2.00 6.18 75.6 7 WUKR

 Simo  Kurra M 5.00 6.17 75.4 8 WFIN

 Spartak  Golovachov M 5.00 6.14 74.8 9 OKUKR

 Guntis  Kalsnavs M 3.33 6.14 74.8 10 PBLVA

 Florian  Grauer M 2.40 6.10 74.0 11 WDEU

 Natalia  Domashenko F 5.30 6.06 73.2 12 WRUS

 Kateryna  Sadurska F 3.33 5.59 71.8 13 WUKR

 Tomasz  Ratajak M 3.33 5.46 69.2 14 PB, WPOL

 Mik  Bjorkenstam M 2.00 5.45 69.0 15 PB, WSWE

 Sven  Abels M 5.13 5.44 68.8 16 WDEU
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Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Riku  Rakkola M 2.00 5.42 68.4 17 OKFIN

 Aristomenes  Vounakis M 2.30 5.40 68.0 18 WGRC

 Kristian  Mäki-Jussila M 0.01 5.37 67.4 19FIN

 Denys  Polyvianyi M 3.30 5.34 66.8 20 WUKR

 Antons  Krauklis M 0.01 5.32 66.4 21 PB, WLVA

 Robert  Pallas M 0.29 5.21 64.2 22 WEST

 Ilya  Sotnikov M 4.50 5.16 63.2 23 WRUS

 Kaspar  Eevald M 2.30 5.13 62.6 24 WEST

 Julia  Popova F 0.04 5.13 62.6 25 PB, OKRUS

 Liv  Philip F 3.26 5.07 61.4 26 WGBR

 Marius  Nogueras M 3.00 5.07 61.4 27 PB, WESP

 Maria  Unverricht F 0.02 4.50 58.0 28 OKDEU

 Ilona  Bardisheva F 2.00 4.43 56.6 29 OKLVA

 Irina  Smolentseva F 0.40 4.43 56.6 30 OKRUS

 Mihail  Kulikov M 3.00 4.41 56.2 31 WLVA

 Tetyana  Krasnogor F 4.00 4.32 54.4 32 PB, WUKR

 Alena  Udovenko F 0.15 4.32 3 1 53.4 33 PB, Y, LATE 13sec (-1pt)UKR

 Hanna  Kryvoruchko F 0.10 4.25 53.0 34 WUKR

 Kea  Kendra F 2.00 4.21 52.2 35 NR OKEST

 Morten  Solemsli M 0.02 4.20 52.0 36 PB, OKNOR

 Alice  Hickson F 0.01 4.20 52.0 37 OKGBR

 Vadims  Gulajevs M 2.30 4.17 51.4 38 PB, WLVA

 Natalia  Bolvacheva F 2.10 4.15 51.0 39 WRUS

 Barbara  Jeschke F 4.04 4.11 50.2 40 OKDEU

 Beci  Ryan F 2.30 4.06 49.2 41 WGBR

 Henrietta  Kivijärvi F 1.00 3.53 46.6 42 OKFIN

 Yurii  Kutsenko M 3.30 3.22 2 38.4 43 Y (RP<AP)UKR

 Oksana  Bergman F 1.00 3.06 37.2 44 WRUS
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Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Yuliya  Dvoinos F 3.30 2.41 10 22.2 45 Y (RP<AP)UKR

 Valdemar  Karlsson M 0.07 2.39 DQ 0.0 500 DQ TOUCHSWE

 Fernando  Sebastian Iscar M 5.00 3.36 17 DQ 0.0 501 DQ TOUCHESP

 Yuliia  Melezhyk F 4.00 5.28 DQOT 0.0 502 R, DQ LATE STARTUKR

 Yuliia  Kozak F 3.30 4.19 DQSP 0.0 503 R, SP + DQOTHER Early in transitUKR

Total athletes: 49

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

14

2
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RESULTS STA - MEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Tomas  Jonsson M 1.00 6.34 78.8 1 WSWE

 Antons  Rjabuha M 1.50 6.22 76.4 2 PB, WLVA

 Erki  Enkvist M 0.01 6.20 76.0 3 PB, OKEST

 Volodymyr  Isataiev M 2.00 6.18 75.6 4 WUKR

 Simo  Kurra M 5.00 6.17 75.4 5 WFIN

 Spartak  Golovachov M 5.00 6.14 74.8 6 OKUKR

 Guntis  Kalsnavs M 3.33 6.14 74.8 7 PBLVA

 Florian  Grauer M 2.40 6.10 74.0 8 WDEU

 Tomasz  Ratajak M 3.33 5.46 69.2 9 PB, WPOL

 Mik  Bjorkenstam M 2.00 5.45 69.0 10 PB, WSWE

 Sven  Abels M 5.13 5.44 68.8 11 WDEU

 Riku  Rakkola M 2.00 5.42 68.4 12 OKFIN

 Aristomenes  Vounakis M 2.30 5.40 68.0 13 WGRC

 Kristian  Mäki-Jussila M 0.01 5.37 67.4 14FIN

 Denys  Polyvianyi M 3.30 5.34 66.8 15 WUKR

 Antons  Krauklis M 0.01 5.32 66.4 16 PB, WLVA
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Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Robert  Pallas M 0.29 5.21 64.2 17 WEST

 Ilya  Sotnikov M 4.50 5.16 63.2 18 WRUS

 Kaspar  Eevald M 2.30 5.13 62.6 19 WEST

 Marius  Nogueras M 3.00 5.07 61.4 20 PB, WESP

 Mihail  Kulikov M 3.00 4.41 56.2 21 WLVA

 Morten  Solemsli M 0.02 4.20 52.0 22 PB, OKNOR

 Vadims  Gulajevs M 2.30 4.17 51.4 23 PB, WLVA

 Yurii  Kutsenko M 3.30 3.22 2 38.4 24 Y (RP<AP)UKR

 Valdemar  Karlsson M 0.07 2.39 DQ 0.0 500 DQ TOUCHSWE

 Fernando  Sebastian Iscar M 5.00 3.36 17 DQ 0.0 501 DQ TOUCHESP

Total athletes: 26

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

9

0
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RESULTS STA - WOMEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Agnieszka  Kalska F 1.03 7.02 84.4 1 NR PB, OKPOL

 Georgina  Miller F 0.01 6.36 79.2 2 OKGBR

 Nicole  Edensbo F 5.17 6.27 77.4 3 PB, OKSWE

 Natalia  Domashenko F 5.30 6.06 73.2 4 WRUS

 Kateryna  Sadurska F 3.33 5.59 71.8 5 WUKR

 Julia  Popova F 0.04 5.13 62.6 6 PB, OKRUS

 Liv  Philip F 3.26 5.07 61.4 7 WGBR

 Maria  Unverricht F 0.02 4.50 58.0 8 OKDEU

 Ilona  Bardisheva F 2.00 4.43 56.6 9 OKLVA

 Irina  Smolentseva F 0.40 4.43 56.6 10 OKRUS

 Tetyana  Krasnogor F 4.00 4.32 54.4 11 PB, WUKR

 Alena  Udovenko F 0.15 4.32 3 1 53.4 12 PB, Y, LATE 13sec (-1pt)UKR

 Hanna  Kryvoruchko F 0.10 4.25 53.0 13 WUKR

 Kea  Kendra F 2.00 4.21 52.2 14 NR OKEST

 Alice  Hickson F 0.01 4.20 52.0 15 OKGBR

 Natalia  Bolvacheva F 2.10 4.15 51.0 16 WRUS
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Athlete AP RP AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other
penalties

Points RANK NR Remarks

 Barbara  Jeschke F 4.04 4.11 50.2 17 OKDEU

 Beci  Ryan F 2.30 4.06 49.2 18 WGBR

 Henrietta  Kivijärvi F 1.00 3.53 46.6 19 OKFIN

 Oksana  Bergman F 1.00 3.06 37.2 20 WRUS

 Yuliya  Dvoinos F 3.30 2.41 10 22.2 21 Y (RP<AP)UKR

 Yuliia  Melezhyk F 4.00 5.28 DQOT 0.0 500 R, DQ LATE STARTUKR

 Yuliia  Kozak F 3.30 4.19 DQSP 0.0 501 R, SP + DQOTHER Early in transitUKR

Total athletes: 23

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

5

2
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STA - TEAMS RESULTS

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Team
Points

Team
Rank

Team name Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3Country

TCB Unicorns Maria  Unverricht Florian  Grauer Sven  Abels58.0 74.0 68.8 200.8 1DEU

KhaKi Volodymyr  Isataiev Kateryna  Sadurska Hanna  Kryvoruchko75.6 71.8 53.0 200.4 2UKR

Apnea Freediving Tetyana  Krasnogor Spartak  Golovachov Denys  Polyvianyi54.4 74.8 66.8 196.0 3UKR

Estonia Kea  Kendra Erki  Enkvist Robert  Pallas52.2 76.0 64.2 192.4 4EST

Free-diving.lv Ilona  Bardisheva Antons  Rjabuha Mihail  Kulikov56.6 76.4 56.2 189.2 5LVA

London Freediving Liv  Philip Morten  Solemsli Mik  Bjorkenstam61.4 52.0 69.0 182.4 6GBR

Frefall Finland Henrietta  Kivijärvi Kristian  Mäki-Jussila Riku  Rakkola46.6 67.4 68.4 182.4 7FIN

Bapneists Georgina  Miller Beci  Ryan Alice  Hickson79.2 49.2 52.0 180.4 8GBR

Monofin.ru Julia  Popova Natalia  Bolvacheva Ilya  Sotnikov62.6 51.0 63.2 176.8 9RUS

Buni Team Oksana  Bergman Natalia  Domashenko Irina  Smolentseva37.2 73.2 56.6 167.0 10RUS

Val De Mar Nicole  Edensbo Valdemar  Karlsson Tomas  Jonsson77.4 0.0 78.8 156.2 11SWE

FREEBODY Agnieszka  Kalska Tomasz  Ratajak84.4 69.2 153.6 12POL

Free-diving.lv-2 Marija  Timofejeva Antons  Krauklis Guntis  Kalsnavs66.4 74.8 141.2 13LVA

Go deep Alena  Udovenko Yuliya  Dvoinos53.4 22.2 75.6 14UKR

tortilla de patatas Marius  Nogueras Fernando  Sebastian Iscar61.4 0.0 61.4 15ESP

Misha Team Yuliia  Kozak Yuliia  Melezhyk0.0 0.0 0.0 100UKR
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Team
Points

Team
Rank

Team name Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3Country

Total teams: 16
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RESULTS DNF - ALL

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

120 171 85.5 1 OKKristian  Mäki-Jussila M FIN

65 167 83.5 2 PB, OKAgnieszka  Kalska F POL

130 159 79.5 3 OKAntons  Rjabuha M LVA

105 144 72.0 4 OKFernando  Sebastian Iscar M ESP

99 136 68.0 5 OKTomas  Jonsson M SWE

98 135 67.5 6 PB, OKRobert  Pallas M EST

39 133 66.5 7 OKErki  Enkvist M EST

75 131 65.5 8 OKFlorian  Grauer M DEU

90 129 64.5 9 PB, OKTomasz  Ratajak M POL

80 125 62.5 10 OKMaria  Unverricht F DEU

74 119 59.5 11 PB, OKHanna  Kryvoruchko F UKR

104 118 59.0 12 PB, OKAntons  Krauklis M LVA

70 112 56.0 13 OKIlona  Bardisheva F LVA

117 114 2 55.5 14 RP<APNicole  Edensbo F SWE

90 110 55.0 15 OKLiv  Philip F GBR
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

102 109 54.5 16 OKBeci  Ryan F GBR

80 109 54.5 17 OKMarius  Nogueras M ESP

80 109 54.5 18 OKAlice  Hickson F GBR

60 109 54.5 19 PB, OKRiku  Rakkola M FIN

75 107 53.5 20 PB, OKNatalia  Domashenko F RUS

101 106 53.0 21 OKVolodymyr  Isataiev M UKR

75 106 53.0 22 OKSimo  Kurra M FIN

70 105 52.5 23 OKMik  Bjorkenstam M SWE

90 100 50.0 24 PB, OKDenys  Polyvianyi M UKR

88 100 50.0 25 OKSven  Abels M DEU

75 99 49.5 26 OKAristomenes  Vounakis M GRC

50 90 45.0 27 OKGeorgina  Miller F GBR

81 88 44.0 28 OKBarbara  Jeschke F DEU

50 88 44.0 29 PB, OKTetyana  Krasnogor F UKR

55 87 43.5 30 PB, OKNatalia  Bolvacheva F RUS

79 86 43.0 31 PB, OKIlya  Sotnikov M RUS

50 83 41.5 32 NR PB, OKKea  Kendra F EST

55 80 40.0 33 OKVadims  Gulajevs M LVA

35 80 40.0 34 OKIrina  Smolentseva F RUS

26 80 40.0 35 PB, OKJulia  Popova F RUS

80 79 1 39.0 36 RP<APAlena  Udovenko F UKR

50 74 37.0 37 OKOksana  Bergman F RUS

50 74 37.0 38 OKKaspar  Eevald M EST

1 66 33.0 39 PB, OKHenrietta  Kivijärvi F FIN

50 63 31.5 40 PB, OKYuliia  Melezhyk F UKR

100 79 11 29.0 41 RP<APSpartak  Golovachov M UKR

30 50 25.0 42 PB, OKYuliia  Kozak F UKR
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

139 89 25 19.5 43 RP<APValdemar  Karlsson M SWE

50 63 0.0 501 DQ AirwaysDQYurii  Kutsenko M UKR

75 125 0.0 502 DQBODQBOMihail  Kulikov M LVA

77 131 0.0 503 DQBODQBOKateryna  Sadurska F UKR

2 81 0.0 504 DQBODQBOMorten  Solemsli M NOR

85 106 0.0 505 DQSPDQSPGuntis  Kalsnavs M LVA

Total athletes: 48

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

16

1
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RESULTS DNF - MEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

120 171 85.5 1 OKKristian  Mäki-Jussila M FIN

130 159 79.5 2 OKAntons  Rjabuha M LVA

105 144 72.0 3 OKFernando  Sebastian Iscar M ESP

99 136 68.0 4 OKTomas  Jonsson M SWE

98 135 67.5 5 PB, OKRobert  Pallas M EST

39 133 66.5 6 OKErki  Enkvist M EST

75 131 65.5 7 OKFlorian  Grauer M DEU

90 129 64.5 8 PB, OKTomasz  Ratajak M POL

104 118 59.0 9 PB, OKAntons  Krauklis M LVA

80 109 54.5 10 OKMarius  Nogueras M ESP

60 109 54.5 11 PB, OKRiku  Rakkola M FIN

101 106 53.0 12 OKVolodymyr  Isataiev M UKR

75 106 53.0 13 OKSimo  Kurra M FIN

70 105 52.5 14 OKMik  Bjorkenstam M SWE

90 100 50.0 15 PB, OKDenys  Polyvianyi M UKR
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

88 100 50.0 16 OKSven  Abels M DEU

75 99 49.5 17 OKAristomenes  Vounakis M GRC

79 86 43.0 18 PB, OKIlya  Sotnikov M RUS

55 80 40.0 19 OKVadims  Gulajevs M LVA

50 74 37.0 20 OKKaspar  Eevald M EST

100 79 11 29.0 21 RP<APSpartak  Golovachov M UKR

139 89 25 19.5 22 RP<APValdemar  Karlsson M SWE

50 63 0.0 500 DQ AirwaysDQYurii  Kutsenko M UKR

75 125 0.0 501 DQBODQBOMihail  Kulikov M LVA

2 81 0.0 502 DQBODQBOMorten  Solemsli M NOR

85 106 0.0 503 DQSPDQSPGuntis  Kalsnavs M LVA

Total athletes: 26

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

6

0
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RESULTS DNF - WOMEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

65 167 83.5 1 PB, OKAgnieszka  Kalska F POL

80 125 62.5 2 OKMaria  Unverricht F DEU

74 119 59.5 3 PB, OKHanna  Kryvoruchko F UKR

70 112 56.0 4 OKIlona  Bardisheva F LVA

117 114 2 55.5 5 RP<APNicole  Edensbo F SWE

90 110 55.0 6 OKLiv  Philip F GBR

102 109 54.5 7 OKBeci  Ryan F GBR

80 109 54.5 8 OKAlice  Hickson F GBR

75 107 53.5 9 PB, OKNatalia  Domashenko F RUS

50 90 45.0 10 OKGeorgina  Miller F GBR

81 88 44.0 11 OKBarbara  Jeschke F DEU

50 88 44.0 12 PB, OKTetyana  Krasnogor F UKR

55 87 43.5 13 PB, OKNatalia  Bolvacheva F RUS

50 83 41.5 14 NR PB, OKKea  Kendra F EST

35 80 40.0 15 OKIrina  Smolentseva F RUS
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

26 80 40.0 16 PB, OKJulia  Popova F RUS

80 79 1 39.0 17 RP<APAlena  Udovenko F UKR

50 74 37.0 18 OKOksana  Bergman F RUS

1 66 33.0 19 PB, OKHenrietta  Kivijärvi F FIN

50 63 31.5 20 PB, OKYuliia  Melezhyk F UKR

30 50 25.0 21 PB, OKYuliia  Kozak F UKR

77 131 0.0 501 DQBODQBOKateryna  Sadurska F UKR

Total athletes: 22

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

10

1
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DNF - TEAMS RESULTS

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Discipl
Rank

Overall
Points

Overall
Rank

Team
Points

Team name Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3Country

TCB Unicorns 62.5 65.5 50.0 178.0 1378.8 1Maria  Unverricht Florian  Grauer Sven  AbelsDEU

Estonia 41.5 66.5 67.5 175.5 2367.9 2Kea  Kendra Erki  Enkvist Robert  PallasEST

Frefall Finland 33.0 85.5 54.5 173.0 3355.4 3Henrietta  Kivijärvi Kristian  Mäki-Jussila Riku  RakkolaFIN

Bapneists 45.0 54.5 54.5 154.0 4334.4 4Georgina  Miller Beci  Ryan Alice  HicksonGBR

FREEBODY 83.5 64.5 148.0 5301.6 9Agnieszka  Kalska Tomasz  RatajakPOL

Val De Mar 55.5 19.5 68.0 143.0 6299.2 10Nicole  Edensbo Valdemar  Karlsson Tomas  JonssonSWE

Free-diving.lv 56.0 79.5 0.0 135.5 7324.7 5Ilona  Bardisheva Antons  Rjabuha Mihail  KulikovLVA

Buni Team 37.0 53.5 40.0 130.5 8297.5 11Oksana  Bergman Natalia  Domashenko Irina  SmolentsevaRUS

tortilla de patatas 54.5 72.0 126.5 9187.9 14Marius  Nogueras Fernando  Sebastian IscarESP

Monofin.ru 40.0 43.5 43.0 126.5 10303.3 8Julia  Popova Natalia  Bolvacheva Ilya  SotnikovRUS

Apnea Freediving 44.0 29.0 50.0 123.0 11319.0 6Tetyana  Krasnogor Spartak  Golovachov Denys  PolyvianyiUKR

KhaKi 53.0 0.0 59.5 112.5 12312.9 7Volodymyr  Isataiev Kateryna  Sadurska Hanna  KryvoruchkoUKR

London Freediving 55.0 0.0 52.5 107.5 13289.9 12Liv  Philip Morten  Solemsli Mik  BjorkenstamGBR

Free-diving.lv-2 59.0 0.0 59.0 14200.2 13Marija  Timofejeva Antons  Krauklis Guntis  KalsnavsLVA

Misha Team 25.0 31.5 56.5 1556.5 16Yuliia  Kozak Yuliia  MelezhykUKR

Go deep 39.0 0.0 39.0 16114.6 15Alena  Udovenko Yuliya  DvoinosUKR
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Discipl
Rank

Overall
Points

Overall
Rank

Team
Points

Team name Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3Country

Total teams: 16
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RESULTS DYN - ALL (BIFINS)

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

110 150 75.0 1 NR PB, OKAntons  Rjabuha M LVA

105 150 75.0 2 OKFlorian  Grauer M DEU

75 123 61.5 3 PB, OKGuntis  Kalsnavs M LVA

75 120 60.0 4 PB, OKRiku  Rakkola M FIN

12 108 54.0 5 OKAlice  Hickson F GBR

50 100 50.0 6 PB, OKKaspar  Eevald M EST

50 77 38.5 7 NR PB, OKKea  Kendra F EST

60 76 38.0 8 OKYuliia  Kozak F UKR

74 109 0.0 500 DQSPDQSPYuliia  Melezhyk F UKR

Total athletes: 9

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

5

2
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RESULTS DYN - ALL

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

100 225 112.5 1 PB, OKKristian  Mäki-Jussila M FIN

100 218 109.0 2 OKAgnieszka  Kalska F POL

27 183 91.5 3 OKErki  Enkvist M EST

1 182 91.0 4 PB, OKTomasz  Ratajak M POL

177 181 90.5 5 OKNicole  Edensbo F SWE

151 164 82.0 6 OKVolodymyr  Isataiev M UKR

52 164 82.0 7 PB, OKRobert  Pallas M EST

103 162 81.0 8 OKBeci  Ryan F GBR

100 156 78.0 9 PB, OKSimo  Kurra M FIN

120 155 77.5 10 OKMaria  Unverricht F DEU

115 152 76.0 11 OKMarius  Nogueras M ESP

110 152 76.0 12 OKIlona  Bardisheva F LVA

110 150 75.0 13 NR PB, OKAntons  Rjabuha M LVA

105 150 75.0 14 OKFlorian  Grauer M DEU

55 150 75.0 15 PB, OKAntons  Krauklis M LVA

Report generated with "Apnea Commander v3.9 WCS" 2019.02.10. 14:30:02 Page: 1 of  3Discipline: DYN



AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

130 149 74.5 16 PB, OKDenys  Polyvianyi M UKR

100 149 74.5 17 OKMihail  Kulikov M LVA

75 143 71.5 18 OKAristomenes  Vounakis M GRC

125 141 70.5 19 OKNatalia  Domashenko F RUS

88 140 70.0 20 OKLiv  Philip F GBR

112 137 68.5 21 OKBarbara  Jeschke F DEU

111 135 67.5 22 OKKateryna  Sadurska F UKR

111 131 65.5 23 OKSven  Abels M DEU

76 130 65.0 24 PB, OKJulia  Popova F RUS

75 126 63.0 25 PB, OKTetyana  Krasnogor F UKR

70 126 63.0 26 PB, OKMik  Bjorkenstam M SWE

109 125 62.5 27 OKIlya  Sotnikov M RUS

55 125 62.5 28 OKGeorgina  Miller F GBR

75 123 61.5 29 PB, OKGuntis  Kalsnavs M LVA

95 121 60.5 30 PB, OKNatalia  Bolvacheva F RUS

80 120 60.0 31 PB, OKVadims  Gulajevs M LVA

75 120 60.0 32 PB, OKRiku  Rakkola M FIN

100 112 56.0 33 OKSpartak  Golovachov M UKR

12 108 54.0 34 OKAlice  Hickson F GBR

105 105 52.5 35 PB, OKYuliya  Dvoinos F UKR

2 102 51.0 36 OKMorten  Solemsli M NOR

90 100 50.0 37 OKFernando  Sebastian Iscar M ESP

50 100 50.0 38 OKOksana  Bergman F RUS

50 100 50.0 39 PB, OKKaspar  Eevald M EST

45 100 50.0 40 OKIrina  Smolentseva F RUS

10 100 50.0 41 OKValdemar  Karlsson M SWE

125 104 11 41.5 42 RP<APAlena  Udovenko F UKR
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

50 77 38.5 43 NR PB, OKKea  Kendra F EST

60 76 38.0 44 OKYuliia  Kozak F UKR

1 149 10 0.0 500 DQBO, TOUCHDQBOHanna  Kryvoruchko F UKR

74 109 0.0 501 DQSPDQSPYuliia  Melezhyk F UKR

40 109 0.0 502 DQ AirwaysDQSPHenrietta  Kivijärvi F FIN

100 204 0.0 503 DQ AirwaysDQSPTomas  Jonsson M SWE

60 50 5 0.0 504 DQSP OTHERDQSPYurii  Kutsenko M UKR

Total athletes: 49

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

BO's count:

17

2

1
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RESULTS DYN - MEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

100 225 112.5 1 PB, OKKristian  Mäki-Jussila M FIN

27 183 91.5 2 OKErki  Enkvist M EST

1 182 91.0 3 PB, OKTomasz  Ratajak M POL

151 164 82.0 4 OKVolodymyr  Isataiev M UKR

52 164 82.0 5 PB, OKRobert  Pallas M EST

100 156 78.0 6 PB, OKSimo  Kurra M FIN

115 152 76.0 7 OKMarius  Nogueras M ESP

110 150 75.0 8 NR PB, OKAntons  Rjabuha M LVA

105 150 75.0 9 OKFlorian  Grauer M DEU

55 150 75.0 10 PB, OKAntons  Krauklis M LVA

130 149 74.5 11 PB, OKDenys  Polyvianyi M UKR

100 149 74.5 12 OKMihail  Kulikov M LVA

75 143 71.5 13 OKAristomenes  Vounakis M GRC

111 131 65.5 14 OKSven  Abels M DEU

70 126 63.0 15 PB, OKMik  Bjorkenstam M SWE
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

109 125 62.5 16 OKIlya  Sotnikov M RUS

75 123 61.5 17 PB, OKGuntis  Kalsnavs M LVA

80 120 60.0 18 PB, OKVadims  Gulajevs M LVA

75 120 60.0 19 PB, OKRiku  Rakkola M FIN

100 112 56.0 20 OKSpartak  Golovachov M UKR

2 102 51.0 21 OKMorten  Solemsli M NOR

90 100 50.0 22 OKFernando  Sebastian Iscar M ESP

50 100 50.0 23 PB, OKKaspar  Eevald M EST

10 100 50.0 24 OKValdemar  Karlsson M SWE

100 204 0.0 500 DQ AirwaysDQSPTomas  Jonsson M SWE

60 50 5 0.0 501 DQSP OTHERDQSPYurii  Kutsenko M UKR

Total athletes: 26

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

BO's count:

12

1

0
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RESULTS DYN - WOMEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

100 218 109.0 1 OKAgnieszka  Kalska F POL

177 181 90.5 2 OKNicole  Edensbo F SWE

103 162 81.0 3 OKBeci  Ryan F GBR

120 155 77.5 4 OKMaria  Unverricht F DEU

110 152 76.0 5 OKIlona  Bardisheva F LVA

125 141 70.5 6 OKNatalia  Domashenko F RUS

88 140 70.0 7 OKLiv  Philip F GBR

112 137 68.5 8 OKBarbara  Jeschke F DEU

111 135 67.5 9 OKKateryna  Sadurska F UKR

76 130 65.0 10 PB, OKJulia  Popova F RUS

75 126 63.0 11 PB, OKTetyana  Krasnogor F UKR

55 125 62.5 12 OKGeorgina  Miller F GBR

95 121 60.5 13 PB, OKNatalia  Bolvacheva F RUS

12 108 54.0 14 OKAlice  Hickson F GBR

105 105 52.5 15 PB, OKYuliya  Dvoinos F UKR
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AP RP

AP-RP
points

OT/SP
sec

OT/SP
points

Other penalties

Points RANK Nat.
rec.

RemarkPenaltiesAthlete

50 100 50.0 16 OKOksana  Bergman F RUS

45 100 50.0 17 OKIrina  Smolentseva F RUS

125 104 11 41.5 18 RP<APAlena  Udovenko F UKR

50 77 38.5 19 NR PB, OKKea  Kendra F EST

60 76 38.0 20 OKYuliia  Kozak F UKR

1 149 10 0.0 500 DQBO, TOUCHDQBOHanna  Kryvoruchko F UKR

74 109 0.0 501 DQSPDQSPYuliia  Melezhyk F UKR

40 109 0.0 502 DQ AirwaysDQSPHenrietta  Kivijärvi F FIN

Total athletes: 23

New PB's count:

New NR's count:

5

1
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FINISH PROTOCOL - ALL

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Agnieszka  Kalska 184.4 NR 83.5 109.0 276.9POL PoznańF 7.02 167 218

Kristian  Mäki-Jussila 267.4 85.5 112.5 265.4FIN VaasaM 5.37 171 225

Erki  Enkvist 376.0 66.5 91.5 234.0EST TartuM 6.20 133 183

Antons  Rjabuha 476.4 79.5 75.0 NR 230.9LVA SalaspilsM 6.22 159 150

Tomasz  Ratajak 569.2 64.5 91.0 224.7POL PoznańM 5.46 129 182

Nicole  Edensbo 677.4 55.5 90.5 223.4SWE GothenburgF 6.27 114 181

Florian  Grauer 774.0 65.5 75.0 214.5DEU BerlinM 6.10 131 150

Robert  Pallas 864.2 67.5 82.0 213.7EST TallinnM 5.21 135 164

Volodymyr  Isataiev 975.6 53.0 82.0 210.6UKR KievM 6.18 106 164

Simo  Kurra 1075.4 53.0 78.0 206.4FIN TampereM 6.17 106 156

Antons  Krauklis 1166.4 59.0 75.0 200.4LVA RigaM 5.32 118 150

Maria  Unverricht 1258.0 62.5 77.5 198.0DEU BerlinF 4.50 125 155
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Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Natalia  Domashenko 1373.2 53.5 70.5 197.2RUS MoscowF 6.06 107 141

Marius  Nogueras 1461.4 54.5 76.0 191.9ESP BerlinM 5.07 109 152

Denys  Polyvianyi 1566.8 50.0 74.5 191.3UKR PoltavaM 5.34 100 149

Aristomenes  Vounakis 1668.0 49.5 71.5 189.0GRC LondonM 5.40 99 143

Ilona  Bardisheva 1756.6 56.0 76.0 188.6LVA RigaF 4.43 112 152

Georgina  Miller 1879.2 45.0 62.5 186.7GBR CornwallF 6.36 90 125

Liv  Philip 1961.4 55.0 70.0 186.4GBR LondonF 5.07 110 140

Beci  Ryan 2049.2 54.5 81.0 184.7GBR LondonF 4.06 109 162

Mik  Bjorkenstam 2169.0 52.5 63.0 184.5SWE LondonM 5.45 105 126

Sven  Abels 2268.8 50.0 65.5 184.3DEU DüsseldorfM 5.44 100 131

Riku  Rakkola 2368.4 54.5 60.0 182.9FIN TampereM 5.42 109 120

Ilya  Sotnikov 2463.2 43.0 62.5 168.7RUS MoscowM 5.16 86 125

Julia  Popova 2562.6 40.0 65.0 167.6RUS MoscowF 5.13 80 130

Barbara  Jeschke 2650.2 44.0 68.5 162.7DEU StuttgartF 4.11 88 137

Tetyana  Krasnogor 2754.4 44.0 63.0 161.4UKR KharkivF 4.32 88 126

Alice  Hickson 2852.0 54.5 54.0 160.5GBR BristolF 4.20 109 108

Spartak  Golovachov 2974.8 29.0 56.0 159.8UKR KharkivM 6.14 79 112

Natalia  Bolvacheva 3051.0 43.5 60.5 155.0RUS MoscowF 4.15 87 121

Vadims  Gulajevs 3151.4 40.0 60.0 151.4LVA RigaM 4.17 80 120

Kaspar  Eevald 3262.6 37.0 50.0 149.6EST RakvereM 5.13 74 100

Tomas  Jonsson 3378.8 68.0 0.0 146.8SWE StockholmM 6.34 136 204
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Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Irina  Smolentseva 3456.6 40.0 50.0 146.6RUS MoscowF 4.43 80 100

Kateryna  Sadurska 3571.8 0.0 67.5 139.3UKR KharkivF 5.59 131 135

Guntis  Kalsnavs 3674.8 0.0 61.5 136.3LVA RigaM 6.14 106 123

Alena  Udovenko 3753.4 39.0 41.5 133.9UKR KievF 4.32 79 104

Kea  Kendra 3852.2 NR 41.5 NR 38.5 NR 132.2EST TallinnF 4.21 83 77

Mihail  Kulikov 3956.2 0.0 74.5 130.7LVA RigaM 4.41 125 149

Oksana  Bergman 4037.2 37.0 50.0 124.2RUS St. PetersburgF 3.06 74 100

Fernando  Sebastian Iscar 410.0 72.0 50.0 122.0ESP MadridM 3.36 144 100

Hanna  Kryvoruchko 4253.0 59.5 0.0 112.5UKR KharkivF 4.25 119 149

Morten  Solemsli 4352.0 0.0 51.0 103.0NOR LondonM 4.20 81 102

Henrietta  Kivijärvi 4446.6 33.0 0.0 79.6FIN TampereF 3.53 66 109

Yuliya  Dvoinos 4522.2 0.0 52.5 74.7UKR KievF 2.41 0 105

Valdemar  Karlsson 460.0 19.5 50.0 69.5SWE GothenburgM 2.39 89 100

Yuliia  Kozak 470.0 25.0 38.0 63.0UKR DniproF 4.19 50 76

Yurii  Kutsenko 4838.4 0.0 0.0 38.4UKR KremenchukM 3.22 63 50

Yuliia  Melezhyk 490.0 31.5 0.0 31.5UKR KharkivF 5.28 63 109
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Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Total athletes: 49
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FINISH PROTOCOL - MEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Kristian  Mäki-Jussila 167.4 85.5 112.5 265.4FIN VaasaM 5.37 171 225

Erki  Enkvist 276.0 66.5 91.5 234.0EST TartuM 6.20 133 183

Antons  Rjabuha 376.4 79.5 75.0 NR 230.9LVA SalaspilsM 6.22 159 150

Tomasz  Ratajak 469.2 64.5 91.0 224.7POL PoznańM 5.46 129 182

Florian  Grauer 574.0 65.5 75.0 214.5DEU BerlinM 6.10 131 150

Robert  Pallas 664.2 67.5 82.0 213.7EST TallinnM 5.21 135 164

Volodymyr  Isataiev 775.6 53.0 82.0 210.6UKR KievM 6.18 106 164

Simo  Kurra 875.4 53.0 78.0 206.4FIN TampereM 6.17 106 156

Antons  Krauklis 966.4 59.0 75.0 200.4LVA RigaM 5.32 118 150

Marius  Nogueras 1061.4 54.5 76.0 191.9ESP BerlinM 5.07 109 152

Denys  Polyvianyi 1166.8 50.0 74.5 191.3UKR PoltavaM 5.34 100 149

Aristomenes  Vounakis 1268.0 49.5 71.5 189.0GRC LondonM 5.40 99 143
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Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Mik  Bjorkenstam 1369.0 52.5 63.0 184.5SWE LondonM 5.45 105 126

Sven  Abels 1468.8 50.0 65.5 184.3DEU DüsseldorfM 5.44 100 131

Riku  Rakkola 1568.4 54.5 60.0 182.9FIN TampereM 5.42 109 120

Ilya  Sotnikov 1663.2 43.0 62.5 168.7RUS MoscowM 5.16 86 125

Spartak  Golovachov 1774.8 29.0 56.0 159.8UKR KharkivM 6.14 79 112

Vadims  Gulajevs 1851.4 40.0 60.0 151.4LVA RigaM 4.17 80 120

Kaspar  Eevald 1962.6 37.0 50.0 149.6EST RakvereM 5.13 74 100

Tomas  Jonsson 2078.8 68.0 0.0 146.8SWE StockholmM 6.34 136 204

Guntis  Kalsnavs 2174.8 0.0 61.5 136.3LVA RigaM 6.14 106 123

Mihail  Kulikov 2256.2 0.0 74.5 130.7LVA RigaM 4.41 125 149

Fernando  Sebastian Iscar 230.0 72.0 50.0 122.0ESP MadridM 3.36 144 100

Morten  Solemsli 2452.0 0.0 51.0 103.0NOR LondonM 4.20 81 102

Valdemar  Karlsson 250.0 19.5 50.0 69.5SWE GothenburgM 2.39 89 100

Yurii  Kutsenko 2638.4 0.0 0.0 38.4UKR KremenchukM 3.22 63 50
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Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Total athletes: 26
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FINISH PROTOCOL - WOMEN

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Agnieszka  Kalska 184.4 NR 83.5 109.0 276.9POL PoznańF 7.02 167 218

Nicole  Edensbo 277.4 55.5 90.5 223.4SWE GothenburgF 6.27 114 181

Maria  Unverricht 358.0 62.5 77.5 198.0DEU BerlinF 4.50 125 155

Natalia  Domashenko 473.2 53.5 70.5 197.2RUS MoscowF 6.06 107 141

Ilona  Bardisheva 556.6 56.0 76.0 188.6LVA RigaF 4.43 112 152

Georgina  Miller 679.2 45.0 62.5 186.7GBR CornwallF 6.36 90 125

Liv  Philip 761.4 55.0 70.0 186.4GBR LondonF 5.07 110 140

Beci  Ryan 849.2 54.5 81.0 184.7GBR LondonF 4.06 109 162

Julia  Popova 962.6 40.0 65.0 167.6RUS MoscowF 5.13 80 130

Barbara  Jeschke 1050.2 44.0 68.5 162.7DEU StuttgartF 4.11 88 137

Tetyana  Krasnogor 1154.4 44.0 63.0 161.4UKR KharkivF 4.32 88 126

Alice  Hickson 1252.0 54.5 54.0 160.5GBR BristolF 4.20 109 108
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Athlete DYN
points

NR Total
points

RANKNR DYN
RP

DNF
points

DNF
RP

STA
points

NRSTA
RP

Natalia  Bolvacheva 1351.0 43.5 60.5 155.0RUS MoscowF 4.15 87 121

Irina  Smolentseva 1456.6 40.0 50.0 146.6RUS MoscowF 4.43 80 100

Kateryna  Sadurska 1571.8 0.0 67.5 139.3UKR KharkivF 5.59 131 135

Alena  Udovenko 1653.4 39.0 41.5 133.9UKR KievF 4.32 79 104

Kea  Kendra 1752.2 NR 41.5 NR 38.5 NR 132.2EST TallinnF 4.21 83 77

Oksana  Bergman 1837.2 37.0 50.0 124.2RUS St. PetersburgF 3.06 74 100

Hanna  Kryvoruchko 1953.0 59.5 0.0 112.5UKR KharkivF 4.25 119 149

Henrietta  Kivijärvi 2046.6 33.0 0.0 79.6FIN TampereF 3.53 66 109

Yuliya  Dvoinos 2122.2 0.0 52.5 74.7UKR KievF 2.41 0 105

Yuliia  Kozak 220.0 25.0 38.0 63.0UKR DniproF 4.19 50 76

Yuliia  Melezhyk 230.0 31.5 0.0 31.5UKR KharkivF 5.28 63 109

Total athletes: 23
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FINISH PROTOCOL

TEAMS RESULTS

Riga Freediving Cup 2019 AIDA

Team
Points

Team
Rank

Team name Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3Country

198.0 214.5 184.3 596.8 1DEUTCB Unicorns Maria  Unverricht Florian  Grauer Sven  Abels

132.2 234.0 213.7 579.9 2ESTEstonia Kea  Kendra Erki  Enkvist Robert  Pallas

188.6 230.9 130.7 550.2 3LVAFree-diving.lv Ilona  Bardisheva Antons  Rjabuha Mihail  Kulikov

186.7 184.7 160.5 531.9 4GBRBapneists Georgina  Miller Beci  Ryan Alice  Hickson

79.6 265.4 182.9 527.9 5FINFrefall Finland Henrietta  Kivijärvi Kristian  Mäki-Jussila Riku  Rakkola

161.4 159.8 191.3 512.5 6UKRApnea Freediving Tetyana  Krasnogor Spartak  Golovachov Denys  Polyvianyi

276.9 224.7 501.6 7POLFREEBODY Agnieszka  Kalska Tomasz  Ratajak

167.6 155.0 168.7 491.3 8RUSMonofin.ru Julia  Popova Natalia  Bolvacheva Ilya  Sotnikov

186.4 103.0 184.5 473.9 9GBRLondon Freediving Liv  Philip Morten  Solemsli Mik  Bjorkenstam

124.2 197.2 146.6 468.0 10RUSBuni Team Oksana  Bergman Natalia  Domashenko Irina  Smolentseva

210.6 139.3 112.5 462.4 11UKRKhaKi Volodymyr  Isataiev Kateryna  Sadurska Hanna  Kryvoruchko

223.4 69.5 146.8 439.7 12SWEVal De Mar Nicole  Edensbo Valdemar  Karlsson Tomas  Jonsson

200.4 136.3 336.7 13LVAFree-diving.lv-2 Marija  Timofejeva Antons  Krauklis Guntis  Kalsnavs

191.9 122.0 313.9 14ESPtortilla de patatas Marius  Nogueras Fernando  Sebastian Iscar

133.9 74.7 208.6 15UKRGo deep Alena  Udovenko Yuliya  Dvoinos

63.0 31.5 94.5 16UKRMisha Team Yuliia  Kozak Yuliia  Melezhyk

Report generated with "Apnea Commander v3.9 WCS" Date: 2019.02.10. 14:42:13 Page: 1 of  2Discipline: FINISH - TEAMS



Team
Points

Team
Rank

Team name Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3Country

Total teams: 16
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